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Notes:

Do not scale from this drawing.

Use figured dimensions only.

All errors and omissions to be reported to the Architect.
This drawing to be read in conjunction with relevant consultant's drawings.

BM 94.54 School

1l

All dimensions are in millimetres and all levels are in meters to match Datum
unless otherwise noted.

All levels given are relative to Ordnance Datum.

Contractor Design responsibility

It is noted that there are many elements within the works that require
contractor design, and will be subject to certification as part of BCAR -
see Preliminary Inspection Plan for clarity on certification required.

© This drawing or design may not be reproduced without permission.

Ordnance Survey lreland Licence No. CYAL50179487
ﬂ © Ordnance Survey Ireland/Government of Ireland.

N

extent of planning
application

adjacent land under the
control of the applicant
or the person who owns
the land

site notice location

I_I

Revisions:

P-12]|Application and ownership updated
P-11]0SI Licence Amended
P-10|Application and ownership updated
P-09|lssued for Planning

06-04-2022
09-04-2021
29-03-2021
26-03-2021

AN

P-08 |Application boundary finalised
P-07 |Application boundary amended.
P-06[Adjacent Ownership Added
P-05[Ardconagh Revised to TIC
P-04[KCC consent areas revised.
P-03|Housing Agency consent areas
revised.

18-03-2021
10-09-2020
07-09-2020
07-09-2020
04-09-2020
04-09-2020
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